附件1： 
2024年11月农村低保区负担款分配表
单位：户、人、元
	

	 单位
	户数
	人数
	总额
	区级
	镇级

	砖墙 
	457
	591
	468584
	328009
	140575

	阳江
	1206
	1559
	1282568
	897798
	384770

	淳溪
	589
	803
	687093
	480965
	206128

	古柏
	315
	435
	392841
	274989
	117852

	漆桥
	537
	726
	572322
	400625
	171697

	固城
	388
	564
	477992
	334594
	143398

	东坝
	911
	1238
	1040440
	728308
	312132

	桠溪
	871
	1241
	1056888
	739822
	317066

	农业农村局
	16
	21
	17272
	17272
	0

	合计
	5290
	7178
	5996000
	4202382
	1793618
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